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PERFORMANCE
Engine
Weight as Tested
RPM
1500
2000
2500
3000
3500
3800

Time to Plane

ENGINE SPECIFICATIONS
Model

Engine Type

Displacement

Maximum Operating Range
Propeller

BOAT SPECIFICATIONS
Overall Length

Beam

Displacement

BIMINI 24

BIMINI 24’ W/VOLVO PENTA TAMD41A/MS4

TAMD41A/MS4
5,695 Ibs.

SPEED (m.p.h.)
7.6
12.4
18.7
25.9
29.6
32.0

4.6 seconds

TAMD41A

Diesel, turbocharged and after-cooled
219 cu. in.

3900 r.p.m.

16 x 17 x 4 Columbia Bronze

24" 4"
8!’
4,800 Ibs.

For Further Information

Volvo Penta of America

A Division of Volve North America Corporation
P.O. Box 927, Rockleigh, NJ 07647

Contact Either:

Walker's Cay, Inc.
Point Pleasant, NJ 08742

The performance data is for boats and conditions as tested, and may vary from boat to boat within a manufacturer’s line.
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