

## BIMINI 24'

PERFORMANCE Engine Weight as Tested	TAMD41A/MS4 5,695 lbs.
RPM 1500 2000 2500 3000 3500 3800	SPEED (m.p.h.) 7.6 12.4 18.7 25.9 29.6 32.0
Time to Plane	4.6 seconds
ENGINE SPECIFICATIONS Model Engine Type Displacement Maximum Operating Range Propeller	TAMD41A Diesel, turbocharged and after-cooled 219 cu. in. 3900 r.p.m. 16 x 17 x 4 Columbia Bronze
BOAT SPECIFICATIONS Overall Length Beam Displacement	24' 4" 8' 4,800 lbs.

For Further Information Contact Either:

Volvo Penta of America A Division of Volvo North America Corporation P.O. Box 927, Rockleigh, NJ 07647

Walker's Cay, Inc. Point Pleasant, NJ 08742